
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199305070001
30221

05/07/1993
11:46:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CYNTHIA
LOUISE

6 106 Lot#:20 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:106

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199402250000
62601

02/25/1994
11:47:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

16 62 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:62

199409020002
70931

09/02/1994
09:06:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHITMAN,
GARY C

199601310000
32181

01/31/1996
10:29:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

19 140 Lot#:35
Book:19
Pg:140

199602010000
33201

02/01/1996
08:20:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

20 120 Lot#:40
Book:20
Pg:120

199602160000
50871

02/16/1996
12:19:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LEASURE,
TIMOTHY R

18 127 Lot#:25
Book:18
Pg:127

199602210000
55731

02/21/1996
11:50:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TODD, JOHN
G

19 121 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:121

199602210000
56741

02/21/1996
03:25:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
GEORGE JR

10 11 Lot#:2331
Book:10 Pg:11

199602220000
57371

02/22/1996
10:27:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199509260002
70041

199602220000
57621

02/22/1996
12:12:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYGOOD,
LAURA
STROUD

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199602260000
59041

02/26/1996
08:45:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TOLIVER,
ALPHONSO

6 40 Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:40

199602260000
59181

02/26/1996
09:14:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT,
ROGER D

199304140001
02281

199602280000
64381

02/28/1996
03:14:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIRLEY,
EUGENE E

5 22 Lot#:18 Book:5
Pg:22

199602280000
64331

02/28/1996
03:05:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLS,
STEVEN E

17 14 Lot#:2026
Book:17 Pg:14

199603150000
84551

03/15/1996
09:29:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DORER,
THOMAS H

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199603150000
86451

03/15/1996
03:10:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, BOBBY
H

199208100001
65451

199603040000
70111

03/04/1996
02:18:06

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CARMICHAEL,
LYNN H

9 47 Lot#:36 Book:9
Pg:47

199603050000
70661

03/05/1996
08:24:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

19 140 Lot#:31
Book:19
Pg:140

199603190000
88081

03/19/1996
08:20:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

20 120 Lot#:31
Book:20
Pg:120

199603060000
74181

03/06/1996
12:33:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS, JACK 19 41 Lot#:32
Book:19 Pg:41



199603060000
74291

03/06/1996
12:50:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE, WILLIAM
T

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:W
BQt:NW

199603220000
93831

03/22/1996
01:23:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE,
DONALD W

7 173 Lot#:21 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:173

199603270001
00381

03/27/1996
01:30:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TICKLE, T
CHARLES

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199604160001
23711

04/16/1996
02:58:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
JAMES M

19 140 Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:140

199604170001
23961

04/17/1996
08:41:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BACHUS,
MILDRED B

17 127 Lot#:70
Book:17
Pg:127

199604170001
25131

04/17/1996
01:54:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

19 140 Lot#:43
Book:19
Pg:140

199604190001
27151

04/19/1996
08:43:06

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BEDWELL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

20 50 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:50

199604190001
28231

04/19/1996
11:39:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLE, PHILLIP
C

19 13 Lot#:35
Book:19 Pg:13

199604290001
37441

04/29/1996
09:48:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
DONALD E


