Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305070001 30221	05/07/1993 11:46:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CYNTHIA LOUISE			6	106		Lot#:20 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:106
199307150002 07651	07/15/1993 11:47:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199402250000 62601	02/25/1994 11:47:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON CO			16	62		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:62
199409020002 70931	09/02/1994 09:06:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITMAN, GARY C						
199601310000 32181	01/31/1996 10:29:44	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC			19	140		Lot#:35 Book:19 Pg:140
199602010000 33201	02/01/1996 08:20:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			20	120		Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:120
199602160000 50871	02/16/1996 12:19:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LEASURE, TIMOTHY R			18	127		Lot#:25 Book:18 Pg:127
199602210000 55731	02/21/1996 11:50:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TODD, JOHN G			19	121		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:121
199602210000 56741	02/21/1996 03:25:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, GEORGE JR			10	11		Lot#:2331 Book:10 Pg:11
199602220000 57371	02/22/1996 10:27:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199509260002 70041	
199602220000 57621	02/22/1996 12:12:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYGOOD, LAURA STROUD						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199602260000 59041	02/26/1996 08:45:04	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOLIVER, ALPHONSO			6	40		Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:40
199602260000 59181	02/26/1996 09:14:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT, ROGER D					199304140001 02281	
199602280000 64381	02/28/1996 03:14:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIRLEY, EUGENE E			5	22		Lot#:18 Book:5 Pg:22
199602280000 64331	02/28/1996 03:05:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLS, STEVEN E			17	14		Lot#:2026 Book:17 Pg:14
199603150000 84551	03/15/1996 09:29:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORER, THOMAS H						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199603150000 86451	03/15/1996 03:10:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, BOBBY					199208100001 65451	
199603040000 70111	03/04/1996 02:18:06	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARMICHAEL, LYNN H			9	47		Lot#:36 Book:9 Pg:47
199603050000 70661	03/05/1996 08:24:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			19	140		Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:140
199603190000 88081	03/19/1996 08:20:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			20	120		Lot#:31 Book:20 Pg:120
199603060000 74181	03/06/1996 12:33:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS, JACK			19	41		Lot#:32 Book:19 Pg:41

199603060000 74291	03/06/1996 12:50:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, WILLIAM				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:W BQt:NW
199603220000 93831	03/22/1996 01:23:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE, DONALD W		7	173	Lot#:21 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:173
199603270001 00381	03/27/1996 01:30:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TICKLE, T CHARLES				Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199604160001 23711	04/16/1996 02:58:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, JAMES M		19	140	Lot#:32 Book:19 Pg:140
199604170001 23961	04/17/1996 08:41:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BACHUS, MILDRED B		17	127	Lot#:70 Book:17 Pg:127
199604170001 25131	04/17/1996 01:54:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC		19	140	Lot#:43 Book:19 Pg:140
199604190001 27151	04/19/1996 08:43:06	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEDWELL CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		20	50	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:50
199604190001 28231	04/19/1996 11:39:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLE, PHILLIP C		19	13	Lot#:35 Book:19 Pg:13
199604290001 37441	04/29/1996 09:48:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, DONALD E	·			